of Other Enterprises(Category), PROMOTER, DEVELOPER, CONTRACTOR AND GENERAL ORDER SUPPLIER -
LARGE SCALE{Nature of Business) this Permanent Certificate of Enlistment under Section 118 of the West Bengal 
Municipal Act, 1993 and acknowledge to have received in consideration thereof, a total fee of~ 5017/- (Rupees : Five 
Thousand Seventeen) only. 

TIJis Certificate of Enlistment is hereby renewed and will be in force until the 04th day of October, 2024 and to be 
produced at the time of further renewal. 

Date of Renewal : 04-10-2023 

South Oum Oum MunicipalityjPROMOTER, DEVELOPER, CONTRACTOR AND GENE[~A!-- ORDER SUPPLIER - LARGE